
Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office Corrections Bureau

Jail Inmate Inquiry

To access the Lynnwood Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here
To access the Marysville Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here

Search Tip:
When searching by full name, use a format of: "LastName, FirstName"
For more flexible results, use "LastName, FirstInitial" or "LastName" only or "FirstName"
only

Inmate Search

Name:

Subject Number:

Booking Number:

In Custody:

Booking From
Date:

Booking To
Date:

Housing
Facility:

Arresting Agency:

Case Tracking Agency:

Search

Clear

Showing 1 to 100 of 567

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

ABBOTT MORUZA, LISETT C 2235186 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABDUL KAREEM, YUSUF ALI 1849263 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABOITE MORENO, GABRIEL 2503502 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEVEDO, ARISON ACE 2509491 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEY, EVAN LEE 1825841 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ADAME PEREZ, FERNANDO 1989352 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ADDISON, KENNETH E 1832847 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AL BUTURKY, AHMED ABDUL 2459409 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALECK, JAMES ANTHONY 1799138 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDER, DERSHEA ASHLEY 2528740 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDRU, ION 2530616 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLEN, JAMES DAVID Junior 1798957 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLEN, JESSE MICHAEL 1831031 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLISON, DAMEION MICHAEL 2492035 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALVAREZ, MARTIN MIREY 2506384 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALWAZZAN, ISMAEL M 2524357 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDERTON, STEPHEN JEFFREY 2442555 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANTHONY JONES, MASTER LAWRENCE 2516017 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARBOLEDA LERMA, DEIVINSO EDUARDO 2487392 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARCE ZAVALA, JOSE MANUEL 2521796 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARELLANO, ALEXIS 2284930 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARRIETA, MARKO ANTONI ANTONI 1771008 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AVALOS, EDWARD 2532650 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BABNIK, JOHN EDWARD 2349002 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAGLEY, NATHANIEL JORDAN 2471393 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAILEY RICH, AKEEM LAMAR D 2503654 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

https://jailregister.sno911.org/Lynnwood
https://jailregister.sno911.org/Marysville
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20535197
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16806558
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22179747
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22220554
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16783606
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17448563
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16789592
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21917719
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16753196
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22355621
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22369763
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16753015
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16787776
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22110078
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22198854
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22323625
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21818921
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22265783
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22082772
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22304542
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20863808
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16727578
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22382829
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21263765
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21985411


BAILEY RICH, AKEEM LAMAR D 2503654 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAILEY, LUKAS GARLAND 1849238 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAPTISTE, DARION JOSHUA 2532667 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARABY, TERRY LYNN 1689439 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARBER, KYLE DALE 2266037 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARNETT, LANETTE MARIE 2216008 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARQUET, ANTHONY MICHAEL 2517403 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BASTARDO REYES, FRANKLYN RAFAEL 2532255 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BATISTE, REGINALD BERNARD Junior 1838540 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BEALS, TERRIN ROSE 2363918 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELD, RODNEY LEE 2353488 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELFORD, EDWIN DAVID COTTER 1823933 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELGARDE, DUAINE GEORGE Junior 2254360 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELTRAN, EZEQUIEL GUADALUPE 1833339 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BENNETT, CARY LEE 2131433 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BENNETT, CODY 2532488 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BERHANE, AYNALEM F 2483556 Yes Offsite Housing

BERNRITTER, CLAYTON JOSEPH 2444054 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BETERAN, JOSE ALFREDO 1854743 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BEYER, MATTHEW GEORGE B 2354267 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BIEN, TRAVIS WEWE 2291019 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLACK, ADRIEN ANTHONY 2286613 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLAKELEY, DAMEON WAYNE 2490835 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLANKENSHIP, MICHAEL WAYNE 1725806 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLOCK, TYLOR COLBY 2476231 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOLAR, JASMIN MARIE 1795860 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOSWELL, COLIN FREDERICK 1866372 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADDOCK, WILLIAM RUSSELL 1773248 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADFORD, HALEY JO 2465985 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADLEY, ANDREW JESSY ARTHUR 2482687 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADLEY, STEPHEN RENALD 2339489 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADSHAW, TIMOTHY A Junior 2491175 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRESLIN, KELLY LOUISE 2251490 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRIDGES, ALEK EDWARD 1840781 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRISENO, EDGAR EDGUARDO 2340069 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROCK, BENJAMIN JOSEPH 2508333 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROOKS, JASON ADELL 2075538 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWN, HAYLEY NATASHA 2251075 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWNING, MICHAEL WILLIAM 2523972 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUCHACHER, JOSHUA DANIEL 2477375 Yes Offsite Housing

BUNNELL, BRADLEY RICHARD Third 2531994 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURNS, SPENCER JEFFREY 1857036 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURTON, ALYSSA NICKOLE 2496651 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUTLER, DILLON OLIVER 2433091 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUTLER, KAMREN DAVID 2407299 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAMACHO AMEZCUA, CESAR DAVID 1863148 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAMPOS, ANTONIO ENRIQUE 2488980 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANALES, MILLORZ J 2528990 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANCEL, GAVRIE IAN 2349738 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARLSON, SHANE LEE 1789089 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARRANZA ESCOBAR, JOSE GERARDO 2139469 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARRIGAN, ISAAC EDWARD 2532347 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARSON, DESMON ANTONIO 2502586 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARTWRIGHT, LUCAS KYLE 2498545 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASHMAN, MICHELLE LEE 2023571 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO LOPEZ, RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER 1870463 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO, LARRY D 2071045 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAUDLE, ZACHARY THOMAS 1943149 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAYOU, ROSALEE E 2381200 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CEARFOSS, LASHELL BELLE 2507303 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CEESAY, ALIEU BADARA 2523349 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAFFIN SMITH, RICO C 2207093 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHANDLER, JACOB MARSHALL 1848770 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPMAN, CARL HENRI 2511498 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHARLES, ALVIN BUTCH Junior 1793870 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAVEZ, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 2276097 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHESTER, RAINELL TREMAIN 1872367 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHRISTIAN, ANDREW CHARLES 2474516 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHRISTIE, SHANNON MARIE 1858804 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLARK, ALYSSA BETHANY 2202305 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLARK, CEDRIC L Junior 1865189 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLARK, QUINTON DINARD 1812089 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLARK, TORAINO EZEL Senior 2017314 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COBB, QUENTIN TROY 2518451 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COLBY, KYLE MICHAEL 1828061 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility
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https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22180889
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16804759
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22382983
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16646810
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20740779
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20380124
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22274852
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22379827
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16796018
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21354547
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21290255
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16780654
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20662528
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16789744
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18580409
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22381164
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22060223
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21826992
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16810338
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21294973
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20901882
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20873628
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22102716
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16682344
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22013951
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16752151
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16823376
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16730857
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21955605
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22056049
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21205058
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22104534
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20643297
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16795281
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21208588
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22212353
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18173495
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20640657
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22320190
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22021260
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22378778
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16814015
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22138090
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21759696
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21601905
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16819447
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22092749
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22357567
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21267396
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16744071
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18652689
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22380366
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22174512
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22149312
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17657126
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16826107
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18119836
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17175978
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21454851
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22205298
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22316119
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20369722
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16806405
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22234263
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16750501
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20807834
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16829397
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22003837
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16815443
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20364515
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16821941
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16769808
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17582960
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22282052
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16785146
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=2
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=6
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